July 28, 1998

Serbian regime of Slobodan Milosevic, and
for other purposes; to the Committee on
International Relations.

ADDITIONAL SPONSORS

Under clause 4 of rule XXII, sponsors
were added to public bills and resolu-
tions as follows:

[Omitted from the Record of March 17, 1998]
H.R. 2951: Mr. ALLEN and Ms. SLAUGHTER.
[Submitted July 28, 1998]

1134: Mr. DELAHUNT.
1202: Mr. AbAM SMITH of Washington.
1362: Ms. WILSON.
1401: Ms. DANNER.
2031: Mr. WYNN.
2537: Mr. DOYLE.
.R. 2613: Mr. ENGLISH of Pennsylvania.
H.R. 3411: Ms. WILSON, Mr. WELDON of
Pennsylvania, and Mr. HILLIARD.
H.R. 3500: Mrs. KENNELLY of Connecticut.
H.R. 3506: Mr. COOKSEY, Mr. ARMEY, Mr.
CLEMENT, Mr. BILIRAKIS, and Ms. WILSON.
H.R. 3652: Ms. JACKSON-LEE, Mr. WEXLER,
and Mr. LAMPSON.
H.R. 3821: Mr. HYDE, Mr. GREEN, and Mr.
DICKEY.
H.R. 3905: Mr. PASCRELL.

IIzzzIz
EEEEEEE

CONGRESSIONAL RECORD —HOUSE

H.R. 3988: Mr. Lewis of Georgia, Ms.
LOFGREN, and Ms. KAPTUR.

H.R. 4028: Mr. McCRERY, Mr. MALONEY of
Connecticut, and Mr. MCGOVERN.

H.R. 4046: Mr. LEwIS of Georgia.
4149: Mr. HILLIARD.
4196: Mr. SESSIONS and Mr. CAMPBELL.
4213: . SAM JOHNSON.
4220: . CARSON.
4257: . KLINK.
.R. 4281: Mr. FOLEY.
H.R. 4283: Mr. FARR of California, Mr.
PAYNE, Mr. HILLIARD, and Mrs. Meek of Flor-
ida.

H.R. 4285: Mrs. JOHNSON of Connecticut.

H. Con. Res. 239: Ms. LOFGREN.

H. Con. Res. 254: Mr. DOOLITTLE and Mrs.
ROUKEMA.

H. Res. 218: Mr. SPRATT.

IITIIZ
DDIDDD

AMENDMENTS

Under clause 6 of rule XXIII, pro-
posed amendments were submitted as
follows:

H.R. 4276
OFFERED BY MR. GILCHREST

AMENDMENT No. 24: Page 62, beginning at
line 15, strike section 210.

H6511

H.R. 4276
OFFERED BY Ms. HooLEY of Oregon
AMENDMENT No. 25: Page 52, line 13, after
the dollar amount insert ‘‘(increased by
$2,300,000)"".
Page 52, line 25, after the dollar amount in-
sert ‘‘(increased by $2,300,000)"".
Page 53, line 1, after the dollar amount in-
sert “‘(increased by $2,300,000)"".
Page 53, line 7, after the dollar amount in-
sert “‘(increased by $2,300,000)"".
Page 56, line 19, after the dollar amount in-
sert “‘(reduced by $2,300,000)"".
H.R. 4276
OFFERED BY MR. SANDERS
AMENDMENT No. 26: Page 101, line 21, insert
““(increased by $4,000,000)”" after the dollar
amount.
Page 100, line 13, insert ‘‘(decreased by
$4,000,000)"" after the dollar amount.
H.R. 4276
OFFERED BY MR. SANDERS
AMENDMENT No. 27: Page 101, line 21, insert
“(increased by $4,000,000)”" after the dollar
amount.
Page 40, line 8, insert ‘‘(decreased by
$4,000,000)"" after the dollar amount.



		Superintendent of Documents
	2016-09-26T14:42:36-0400
	US GPO, Washington, DC 20401
	Superintendent of Documents
	GPO attests that this document has not been altered since it was disseminated by GPO




